504617881 10/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4664596

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIAN BAI	08/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGDONG OPPO MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CORP., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.18, HAIBIN ROAD, WUSHA, CHANG'AN
City:	DONGGUAN CITY, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523860

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15797351

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-535-7340

Email: yshgroup@ipfirm.com
Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5417-0176
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YOON S. HAM
SIGNATURE:	/Yoon S. Ham/
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2017
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=F-Declaration_Assignment_cu#page1.tif source=F-Declaration_Assignment_cu#page2.tif

PATENT 504617881 REEL: 043983 FRAME: 0177

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

Altomey Dockel Number	
First Named Inventor	8AI, Jian

[Page 1 of 2]

(17-0213P/US0358; TP170717-US)

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

Given Name (first and middle (if any))		Family N	xexe va	annamananananananananananananananananan	
Jiau	The state of the s			~ 67x 3 665 3 C 5 JC.	
Inventor's Signature		BAI	Mate !	Sationall	
to the			Section 1.	Optional) ロフー&ー/(̄	
Residence: City	State	Country			
Dongguan	Guangdong		China		
Mailing Address	······································	e elimpia e provincia del elempia e pro-			
No.18, Haibin Road, Wusha, Chang'an, I		นลกดูต่อกดู	52386C		
City	State	Zip		Country	
Dongguan	Guangdong	523	960	China	
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:					
en Name (first and middle (if any))		Family Name or Surname			
Inventor's Signature			Date (Optional)		
Residence: City	State Co.		Countr	untry	
Mailing Address		and a second second	ionerocomorano	***************************************	
City	State	Zip		Country	
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:					
Given Name (first and middle [if any])		Family Name or 3		Surname	
Inventor's Signature			**********	Date (Optional)	
			Country		
Residence: City	State		Countr	y	
Residence: City Mailing Address	State		Countr	y .	
77	State State	Zip	Countr	Country	

[Page 2 of 2]

(17-0213P/US0358; TP170717-US)

PATENT REEL: 043983 FRAME: 0179

RECORDED: 10/30/2017